Les Foulées du Printemps
Dimanche 3 mai 2015

Marche

Nom
1 BROCHOT
2  BARBOUTEAU
3 GALIANA
4  PEYRAS
5  CAZENAVE
6 JEAN
7  RAMANOEL
8 PERES
9  BROCHOT
10 JOFFRE
11 ABADIE
12 CAZABAN
13  GIRON
14  PESENTI
15 ALVAREZ
16 LACAZE
17 OUF
18 DOMENE
19  PAULY
20 LAUR
21  BRIVOT
22 LIGERON
23 LAFFARGUE
24 SAVARE
25 HERNANDEZ
26 LAFFORGUE
27 MULLER
28 RENSON
29 FORGUES
30 BALTMAZAR
31 BALTHAZAR
32 DUBARRY
33 VERDIER
34 SOUILLE
35 VIGNES
36 CHARLET
37 LASTENNET
38 LASTENNET
39 ROQUAND
40 VIGNES
41 MENGELLE
42 MENGELLE
43 CAZAUX
44 DAUTAN
45 PONTICO
46 CAPDEVIELLE

MERSAUT

Prénom
PATRICE
GERARD
MICHEL
SERGE
VINCENT
SANDRA
RICHARD
ERIC

EDITH
JEAN PIERRE
GISELE
CHRISTIANE
THIERRY
FRANCK
JOSE
SABINE
PATRICK
NADINE
RAYMOND
GILBERT
MARYLOU
ALAIN
GEORGES
VALERIE
PATRICK
GINETTE
JOSIE
BERNARD
JOEL
MARIE-JO
DAVID
BERNADETTE
SERGE
ISABELLE
JACQUES
PATRICK
MAEL
FRED
ANTOINE
JEAN PHILIPPE
JOSIANE
COLETTE
MARIE-CLAIRE
CHANTAL
NATHALIE
STEPHANIE
SEVERINE

Temps

00:51:40
00:53:30
00:59:20
01:01:36
01:02:35
01:05:16
01:06:41
01:09:07
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:10:20
111
11:14
:11:31
:11:40
:12:40
:12:55
:13:06
:13:49
:13:58
:14:20
:14:33
:14:39
:15:55
:16:36
17:42
:17:46
:18:52
:18:53
:19:56

01:20:32
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01:21:49
01:22:46
01:22:47
01:23:23
01:23:31
01:23:32
01:23:37
01:25:38
01:25:54
01:25:55
01:27:04
01:27:05
01:27:06
01:27:07
01:27:07
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UAT TARBES

1000 PATTES VICQUOISES
1000 PATTES VICQUOISES

AIGLES DE PAU
UAT TARBES

UAT TARBES

UAT TARBES

FOYER DE L'AMITIE DE JUILLAN

ASCA
SOUES ATHLE

FOYER DE L'AMITIE DE JUILLAN

FOYER DE L'AMITIE DE JUILLAN

UAT TARBES

GAMBETTES SOUES

CARACOLE

LES MORLAPIEDS
FOYER DE L'AMITIE DE JUILLAN
FOYER DE L'AMITIE DE JUILLAN

ODOS
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PUGLIA
CANTARERO
ABECASSIS
GIRARDOT
RAFFENAUD
PINTOS DUPUY
POLICE
ARHAN
CAPDEVILLE
PILLOT
GARCIA
LASSERRE
LAFFARGUE
PIOT

HAMM
DELBIES
ROMAN
CONDIS
CASSAGRANDE
CASSAGRANDE
COUMEL
PINEIRO
OLIVARES
PUYAU
MENGELLE
MENGELLE
BALDASSARRA
MANESCAU
TOULOUZE
CAPDEVILLE
DUPOUEY
BERDEU
MONTAMAT
MOREAU
EVEILLARD
HAMM
MAGALMAES
DEBIESSE
CERESUELA
FALIERE
CAZABAT
MENGELLE
PUGLIA

SAUVEUR
CHARLES
VALERIE
MARION
VERONIQUE
MARIE-HELENE
CHRISTELLE
NATHALIE
THIERRY
CHRISTELLE
MONICA
LAURENCE
NATHALIE
DOMINIQUE
JEAN-PIERRE
PATRICK
CORINNE
CAROLINE
CLOELIA
PATRICIA
JEAN LOUIS
JOSE

EVA

JEAN MARC
FRANCOISE
ROGER
PATRICK
JULIE
CHRISTINE
LAURENCE
MARINE
ANNICK
FLORENCE
MARIE
KARINE
ELISABETH
GABY
LAURENCE
LYDIE

LISA
VERONIQUE
JOELLE
CHANTAL

01:28:30
01:32:16
01:32:44
01:32:46
01:33:31
01:33:34
01:36:00
01:36:01
01:36:32
01:36:39
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01:56:44
01:58:23
01:58:26
01:58:28
01:58:50
01:58:51
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